
ikan
by Ikan Ikan

Submission date: 23-Dec-2021 11:17PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1735316191
File name: Jurnal_Nasional_2021_vol_3_Sistem_Penjualan_Ikan_Asap.pdf (1M)
Word count: 2003
Character count: 11931



5
5

10

12

14

16



1

3

6

8

17



1

2

4

4

9



11

15



13





7





25%
SIMILARITY INDEX

24%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

12%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 4%

3 3%

4 3%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

ikan
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

docobook.com
Internet Source

jrstars.wordpress.com
Internet Source

ecampus.iainbatusangkar.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ppns.ac.id
Internet Source

nero.trunojoyo.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

sisfotenika.stmikpontianak.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

jim.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

journal.unsil.ac.id
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.jptam.org
Internet Source

Lazuardi Angga Saputra, Samsinar Samsinar.
"Penerapan Business Model Canvas Dalam
Membangun Web Commerce (Studi Kasus
Toko Pusatsneakers_Jkt)", INOVTEK Polbeng -
Seri Informatika, 2020
Publication

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source


